Portable HEPA filter inspections

October, 2022

Building Name
Botterell Hall
Botterell Hall
Botterell Hall

Bruce Wing

Bruce Wing

Cataraqui Building
Cataraqui Building
Cataraqui Building
Cataraqui Building
Cataraqui Building
Coastal Engineering Lab
Douglas Library
Douglas Library
Duncan McArthur Hall
Duncan McArthur Hall
Duncan McArthur Hall
Dunning Hall

Ellis Hall

Ellis Hall

Goodwin Hall

Jackson Hall

Jackson Hall

Jackson Hall

Jeffery Hall

Kathleen Ryan Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall
Kingston Hall

Room Code
B143
569A

145
352
329
206
207
220
221
222
106
5th floor
6th floor
A313
A317
A325
011
026
052
120D
116
302
303
128
202
100
104
108
112
202
204
205
208
209
210
304
308

HEPA inspection date
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
27-Oct-22
27-Oct-22
27-0Oct-22
27-Oct-22
27-Oct-22
25-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-Oct-22
26-0Oct-22
26-Oct-22
25-0Oct-22
27-Oct-22
27-Oct-22
27-Oct-22
26-0ct-22
27-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22
06-Oct-22

Result (pass/fail)
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass




|Building Name Room Code| HEPA inspectiondate |  Result (pass/fail)







