Botterell Hall	B14 3	26Ot+22	Pass	
Botterell Hall	589A	26Ot-22	Pass	
Botterell Hall	145	26Ot=22	Pass	
BruceWing	352	260t-22	Pass	
BureWing	329	260t-22	Pass	
Cataraqui B. ikling	206	270t-22	Pass	
Cataraqui Building	207	270t-22	Pass	
Cataraqui Building	220	270t-22	Pass	
Cataraqui Building	221	270t-22	Pass	
Cataraqui Building	222	270t-22	Pass	
Coastal Figireering Lab	106	25Ot-22	Pass	
Duglaslihary	5thfloor	26Ot=22	Pass	
Duglaslihary	City State	26Ot=22	Pass	
DmanMcArthur Hall	A313	26Ot=22	Pass	
DmanMcArthur Hall	A317	26Ot=22	Pass	
Dancan McArthur Hall	A325	26Ot=22	Pass	
DaningHill	O11	26Ot+22	Pass	
HisHi	026	26Ot=22	Pass	
HisHi	025	26Ot=22	Pass	
Goodwin Hall	120D	250t22	Pass	
Jackson Hall	116	270t=22	Pass	
J idsonHill	302	270t=22	Pass	
Jackson Hall	308	270t=22	Pass	
Jeffery Hall	128	26Ot+22	Pass	
Kathleen Ryan Hall	202	270t-22	Pass	
Kingston Hill	100	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	104	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	108	06Ot+22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	112	06Ot+22	Pass	
Kingston Hill	202	06Ot+22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	204	06Ot+22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	205	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	208	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	209	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	210	06Ot±22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	304	06Ot+22	Pass	
Kingston Hall	308	06Ot+22	Pass	